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Name

MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.

GHULAM SARWAR AWAN
MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN
KAMAL KHAN

M IMRAN SAWAL

BABER USMAN MALIK
MIRAJ KHAN

JAMIL HASSAN

ASIM AMIR

MAZHAR IQBAL

ABID HUSSAIN

FAIZ UMAR SIAL
MAMOON KHAN
RAFAQAT SAEED

ABDUL BASIT

ALI RAZA NASIR

M ASAD NAEEM KHAN
NOUMAN AKBAR NAWAZ
AAMIR ALI

FAHAD RIAZ

TANVEER UL HASSAN KHAN SHA
SAMAR HASNAIN

BASIT KHAN

M HUSSAIN

S GHAZANFAR ALl SHAH

MRS. AYESHA AYUB

MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.
MR.

WAQAS MUKHTAR

M ISRAR

MOSHIN ZULFIQAR
NAILA YASMEEN
TEHSEEN ULLAH
DAWOOD ABID
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB KHAN
AHMAD HASSAN

AHSAN HAQQANI
SAJJAD SHAUKAT
AHMED HUSSAIN REHAN

MRS. MEHWISH ABBAS

MR.

MUHAMMD ABBAS

CGN
64817
57306
1167
37854
37857
1824
41584
42648
41670
77645
55774
29615
88075
72790
55802
65042
42492
2064
38727
29630
65012
38550
55804
37890
49422
42645
37860
2024
49390
74127
37907
72100
38558
49828
38726
37843
2025
71774

DOB
1-Feb-56
3-Dec-65
8-Apr-71
27-Jan-74
25-Jan-75

18-Sep-76
16-Feb-77
19-Apr-77
13-Apr-78
5-May-79
13-May-79
25-Mar-80
1-Apr-80
5-Jul-80
1-Feb-81
30-Apr-82
26-Feb-83
2-Apr-83
2-May-83
2-Jun-83
28-Jan-84
2-Apr-84
24-Apr-84
12-May-84
2-Jun-84
21-Jun-84
14-Apr-85
15-Nov-85
9-Apr-86
12-Jun-86
15-Sep-87
19-Dec-87
25-Dec-87
21-May-88
16-Sep-88
5-Jan-90
2-Oct-91
15-Aug-08

BPS
16
16
17
16
16
16
17
17
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
17
16
17
17
16
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
16
17
17
16
16

Designation

APS

ACCOUNTANT

ASSISTANAT DIRECTOR
DEPUTY ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
DEPUTY ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
SUB ENGINEER

DEPUTY DIRECTOR

ASSITANT MANAGER IT

APS

DY ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT DIRECOTR
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT MANGER
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

DAD

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
ACCOUNTANT

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

LAW OFFICER

DY ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
ACCOUNTANT

DEPUTY ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
DY ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

DY ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
ACCOUNTANT

ASSISTANT PRIVATE SECRETARY
ASST DIRECT

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

DY ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 17

DY ASST DIRECTOR

SENIOR AUDITOR

Department

FGEHF ISLAMABAD

DIRECTORATE GENERAL AUDIT DEFENCE SERVICE KARACHI
WAPDA

FGE HOUSING FOUDATION ISB

FGE HOUSING FOUNDATION

PAK PWD

NATIONAL DATA BASE AND REGESTRATION AUTHARITY
FEDERAL GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEES HOUSING FOUNDATION
FGEHF ISLAMABAD

NULL

FGEHF

PHA FOUNDATION ISLAMABAD

FGEHF ISLAMABAD

FEDERAL GOVT EMPLOY HOUSING FOUNDATION ISB
FGEHF ISLAMABAD

FGEHF ISLAMABAD

FGE HOUSING FOAUNDITION

FGEHF

FGEHF

FGEHF

FGE HOUSING FOUNDATION ISLAMABAD

FGEHF

FGE HOUSING FOUNDATIN ISLAMABAD

FGE HOUSING FOUDATION ISB

FGEHF ISLAMABAD

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT EMPLOY HOUSING FOUNDATION
FGEHF

FGEHF

FGE HOUSING FOUNDATION ISLAMABAD

FGE HOUSING FOUNDATION

FGEHF

PAKISTAN HOUSING AUTHORITY M/O HOUSING & WORKS
FGEHF

FGE HOUSING FOUNDATION

FGEHF

PAK PUBLIC WORKS DEPT

FGEHF

PAK AGRI RESEARCH COUNCIL



